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2024/25 16th round, Match #80
Monday, 05.05.2025, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 17°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

1 : 1

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
3 Sokol Bohdan
54 Terekhov Artem
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
9 Berezka Dmytro
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
25 Nedolia Artem
14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
69 Vavshko Arsenii
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
5 Liashchuk Illia
4 Basov Serhii
15 Skliarenko Ivan
11 Liubko Vladyslav
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym
22 Kolesnyk Danylo
21 Rublov Bohdan
23 Holovkin Ivan
99 Krokhmal Volodymyr

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr

72 Makarenko Nazar
32 Romanenko Daniil
22 Skorko Danil
35 Harazha Danylo
2 Ukhan Illia
20 Vashchenko Daniil
14 Radchenko Maksym (C)
28 Lebediev Serhii
71 Shostak Denys
91 Sholupets Maksym
23 Geovani

Substitutes
13 Zaiets Danylo
95 Prokopenko Yevhenii
97 Prokopenko Nazar
98 Bredelov Denys
40 Chernysh Dmytro
88 Volynets Danylo
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
94 Astafiev Maksym
34 Petryk Artem
52 Zhadan Oleksandr
69 Hrebeniuk Myron
99 Haloian Simon

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo
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, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #80
Monday, 05.05.2025, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 17°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka 1 : 1 «Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia
41' 20 Vashchenko Daniil

46' 91 Sholupets Maksym
52 Zhadan Oleksandr

50' 32 Romanenko Daniil
14 Dymnych Dmytro
22 Kolesnyk Danylo 57'

59' 71 Shostak Denys
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav

59' 23 Geovani
99 Haloian Simon

22 Kolesnyk Danylo 65'

8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
23 Holovkin Ivan 67'

9 Berezka Dmytro
21 Rublov Bohdan 67'

67' 14 Radchenko Maksym
88 Volynets Danylo

67' 28 Lebediev Serhii
40 Chernysh Dmytro

68' 88 Volynets Danylo

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro 73'

3 Sokol Bohdan 83'

88' 52 Zhadan Oleksandr

90+2' 99 Haloian Simon

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


